Adai r County "I ndi ans" 9/ 01 Vall ey H 7:30 *
8/ 18 Russell County H 7:30 9/ 08 Mbore H 7:30
8/ 25 Metcal fe County A 7:30 9/ 15 Central N1 7:30 *
9/ 01 Open 9/ 22 \WAggener H 7:30 *
9/ 08 Green County H 7:30 9/ 29 Breckinridge County H 7:30 *
9/ 15 Pul aski Sout hwest ern A 7:30 * 10/ 05 Iroquois A 7:30
9/ 22 Pul aski County H 7:30 * 10/13 Bullitt East A 7:30 *
9/ 29 McCreary Central A 7:30 * 10/19 North Bullitt A 7:30 *

10/ 06 Marion County H 7:30 * 10/ 25 Open

10/ 13 Madi son Sout hern A 7:30 * N1 at Ky. Fair & Expo Center Cardinal Stadium

10/ 20 Lincoln County H 7:30 *

10/ 27 East Jessamni ne A 7:30 * Bal lard "Bruins"

8/ 19 d dham County N1 8:30

Al'len Central "Rebels” 8/ 25 Butl er A 7:30
8/ 18 Betsy Layne A 7:30 9/01 Fern Creek A 7:30 *
8/ 25 Paintsville A 7:30 9/ 08 Pl easure Ri dge Park A 7:30
9/ 01 Jenkins A 7:30 9/ 15 Jeff ersont own H 7:30 *
9/ 08 Cawood H 7:30 9/ 22 Sout hern H 7:30 *
9/ 15 Cunberl and A 7:30 9/ 29 Eastern A 7:30 *
9/ 22 Mat ewan (W) H 7:30 10/ 06 Open
9/ 29 Hazard A 7:30 10/ 13 Mal e H 7:30

10/ 06 Phel ps H 7:30 10/20 Trinity (Louisville) A 7:30 *

10/ 13 South Fl oyd A 7:30 10/ 27 Seneca H 7:30 *

10/ 21 Beth Haven H 2:00 N1 (A dham Co. Kickoff C assic) at O dham

10/ 28 Open County

Al en County-Scottsville "Patriots" Bal | ard Menorial "Bonbers"

8/ 18 Open 8/ 18 (Open

8/ 25 Monroe County A 7:30 8/ 25 South Fulton (TN) A 7:30
9/ 01 Russell County H 7:30 9/ 01 Rei dl and A 7:30
9/ 08 Varren East H 7:30 * 9/ 08 Heath H 7:30
9/ 15 Frankl i n-Si npson A 7:30 * 9/15 Crittenden County A 7:30
9/ 22 Westnoreland (TN) H 7:30 9/ 22 Murray A 7:30 *
9/ 29 Logan County A 7:30 * 9/29 Fulton City A 7:30 *

10/ 06 Owensboro A 7:30 * 10/06 Cairo (IL) H 7:30

10/ 13 Bowl ing Green H 7:30 * 10/ 13 Fulton County H 7:30 *

10/ 20 Warren Central H 7:30 * 10/ 20 Lone Gak A 7:30

10/ 27 Chi o County A 7:30 10/ 27 Mayfield H 7:30 *

Ander son County "Bearcats” Bar dst own " Ti gers”

30 8/ 18 DuPont WManual
30 8/ 25 (pen

8/ 18 Waggener
8/ 25 West Jessam ne

N

130

9/ 01 Whodford County 9/ 01 Washi ngton County 30
9/ 08 Shel by County 30 9/ 08 Nel son County 30
9/ 15 Western Hills 30 * 9/ 15 d asgow 00
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9/22 Gant County

w
o
*

9/ 22 Beechwood
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9/ 29 Open 9/ 29 Christian Acadeny-Louisville *
10/ 06 Bourbon County A 7:30 * 10/ 06 Holy Cross (Louisville) 230 *
10/ 13 Harrison County H 7:30 * 10/ 13 Frankfort 130 *
10/ 20 Mont gonery County A 7:30 * 10/ 20 Trinmbl e County 130 *
10/ 27 Franklin County H 7:30 * 10/ 27 Carroll County 130 *
Apol | o "Eagl es”

8/ 18 Uni on County H 7:30

8/ 25 Open

9/ 01 Onensboro Catholic H 7:30

9/ 08 G ayson County A 7:30 *

9/ 15 Owensboro A 7:30

9/ 22 Davi ess County H 7:30 *

9/ 29 G eenwood H 7:30 *

10/ 06 Hancock County A 7:30
10/ 13 Henderson County H 7:30
10/ 20 Chi o County A 7:30 *
10/ 27 Barren County A 7:30 *
At herton "Rebel s"

8/ 18 Shawnee H 7:30

8/ 25 Henry County A 7:30



Barren County "Trojans"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 d asgow

9/ 01 Franklin-Si npson
9/ 08 Meade County

9/ 15 Monroe County

9/ 22 Warren East

9/ 29 Grayson County
10/ 06 Davi ess County
10/ 13 Chi o County

10/ 20 G eenwood

10/ 27 Apollo

Bath County "W/ dcats"
8/ 18 Ni chol as County
8/ 25 Estill County
9/ 01 Morgan County
9/ 08 (Open

9/ 15 Lewi s County

9/ 22 Mason County

9/ 29 West Carter

10/ 05 Fl em ng County
10/ 13 Russel |

10/ 20 Newport

10/ 27 Ll oyd Menori al

Beechwood " Ti gers”
8/ 18 (Open
8/ 26 Shel don d ark
9/ 01 Ll oyd Menori al
9/ 08 Newport
9/ 16 Covington Catholic
9/ 22 Bar dst own
9/ 29 Dayton
10/ 06 Bel | evue
10/ 13 Holy Cross (Covi ngton)
10/ 20 Ludl ow

10/ 27 Newport Central Catholic
N1 (Chanpi ons Bowl ) at Beechwood

N2 at Hol nes

Bel fry "Pirates"

8/ 19 Bourbon County

8/ 25 Montgomery County
9/ 01 Law ence County
9/ 08 Betsy Layne

9/ 15 Open

9/ 22 Pikeville

9/ 29 Pi ke County Central
10/ 06 Prestonsburg

10/ 13 Wi tesburg

10/ 20 Ironton (OH)

10/ 27 Shel by Val | ey

N1 (Pike Co. Bow ) at Pikeville

Bel | County "Bobcats"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 26 Madi son Central
9/ 01 M ddl esboro

9/ 08 Lee (VA)

9/ 15 Corbin

9/ 22 d asgow

9/ 29 Cawood

10/ 06 Knox Central

10/ 13 Knott County Central
10/ 20 Wiitley County
10/ 27 Rockcastl e County
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Bel | evue "Ti gers"

8/ 18 Pi ke County Centr al

8/ 25 Dayton

9/ 01 Dayton Jefferson (OH)
9/ 08 Mason County

9/ 15 Rowan County

9/ 22 QOpen

9/ 29 Holy Cross (Covi ngton)
10/ 06 Beechwood

10/ 13 Ludl ow

10/ 20 Newport Central Catholic
10/ 27 Dayton

Berea "Pirates"
8/ 18 Caverna
8/ 25 Magoffin County
9/ 01 Cunberl and
9/ 08 Corbin
9/ 15 Powel | County
9/ 22 Frankfort
9/ 29 Fairview
10/ 06 Paris
10/ 13 Nichol as County
10/ 20 Open
10/ 27 Racel and
N1 (Gidiron Classic) at Berea

Bet h Haven "Bearcats"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 (Open

8/ 31 Em nence

9/ 07 Kentucky School f/t Deaf

9/ 15 Open

9/ 22 Open

9/ 30 Caverna

10/ 06 Em nence

10/ 13 Kentucky Country Day

10/21 Allen Central

10/ 28 Lexi ngton Chri stian
N1 at Valley

Bet hl ehem " Eagl es”

8/ 19 Casey County

8/ 25 Onen County

9/ 02 Christian Acadeny-Louisville
9/ 09 Powel | County

9/ 16 Carroll County

9/ 23 Holy Cross (Covington)
9/ 28 Kentucky Country Day
10/ 06 Jenki ns

10/ 13 Open

10/ 20 Caverna

10/ 28 Em nence
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Bet sy
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Layne "Bobcats"
Al'l en Central
Powel I County
Sout h Fl oyd

Bel fry

Evarts

Pi ke County Central
Prest onsburg
Ooen

Shel by Val | ey
Wi t esburg

Fai rvi ew

Boone
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

County "Rebel s"
Open

Covi ngton Catholic
Ham | t on Badin (CH)
Cincinnati LaSalle (OH)
Conner

Scott County
Canpbel | County
Henry O ay

Bryan Station

Ryl e

Si nron Kent on

Bour bon County " Col onel s*
8/ 19 Belfry

8/ 25 Lafayette

9/ 01 North Laurel

9/ 08 Paris

9/15 Franklin County
9/ 22 Western Hills

9/ 29 G ant County

10/ 06 Anderson County
10/ 13 Open

10/ 20 Harrison County
10/ 27 Montgonery County

N1 (Pike Co. Bow) at Pikeville

Bowl i ng Green "Purples”
8/ 19 Christian County
8/ 26 Scott County
9/ 01 G eenwood
9/ 08 Warren Central
9/ 15 Logan County
9/ 22 Frankl i n-Si npson
9/ 29 Butler

10/ 06 Open

10/ 13

10/ 20 Owensboro

10/ 27 Warren East

N1 (G eenview Bow ) at

Boyd County "Lions"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Spring Valley (W)
9/ 01 G eenup County

9/ 08 Russel |

9/ 15 Paul Bl azer

9/ 22 North Laurel

9/ 29 day County

10/ 06 Perry County Central
10/ 13 Thoras Stone (MD)
10/ 20 Sout h Laurel

10/ 27 Johnson Centr al

Al'l en County-Scottsville
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Bowl i ng Green
N2 (New I mage Bow ) at Scott County
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Boyl e
8/ 19
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 05

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

County "Rebel s"
Breathitt County

Pul aski Sout hwest ern
Danville

Har r odsbur g

Owen County

Lexi ngton Catholic
Mer cer County

West Jessami ne

Henry County

Open
Garrard County

N1 (Recreation Bow ) at Montgonery

Breathitt County "Bobcats"

8/ 19 Boyl e County
8/ 25 Danville

9/ 01 Perry County Central
9/08 C ay County
9/ 15 QOpen

9/ 22 Leslie County
9/ 29 Open

10/ 06 Powel | County
10/ 13 Morgan County
10/ 20 M ddl esboro
10/ 27 Estill County

N1 (Recreation Bow ) at Montgonery
N2 (Pride of the Muntain d assic)

Br ecki nri dge County "Fighting Tigers"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Chio County
9/01 North Bullitt
9/ 08 Hancock County
9/ 15 Corydon Central
9/ 22 Grayson County
9/ 29 Atherton
10/05 Bullitt East
10/ 13 Central
10/ 20 Val l ey
10/ 27 \Waggener

N1 at Fair & Expo Center,

(IN)

Bryan Station "Defenders"
8/ 18 Paul Dunbar

8/ 25 Open

9/ 01 Tates Creek

9/ 08 Lafayette
9/ 15 Canpbel |
9/22 Ryle

9/ 29 Scott County
10/ 06 Si non Kenton
10/ 13 Boone County
10/ 20 Waggener

10/ 27 Henry d ay

County
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Bullitt Central "Cougars"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open
Davi ess County

Bullitt East
North Bul l'itt
Sout h d dham
Nel son County
North Hardin
a dham County
Central Hardin
Shel by County
Meade County

Bul litt East "Chargers"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 19
10/ 27

Open

St. Xavier

Bullitt Central

Jef f er sont own

Hol nes

North Bul litt
Waggener

Br ecki nridge County
At herton

Central

Val | ey

N1 DuPont Manual

But | er

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

"Bears"
Open
Bal | ard
Doss
Trinity (Louisville)
Fai rdal e
Mal e
Bowl i ng Green
Eastern
St. Xavi er
DuPont Manual
Pl easure Ri dge Park

N1 Dupont Manual

But | er

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 26

County "Bears"
Grayson County
Logan County
Moor e

Chi o County
Onensboro Catholic
Muhl enberg Sout h
Open

G asgow

Monr oe County
Hart County
Edmonson County

Cal dwel | County "Tigers"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Ooen
Trigg County
Mar shal | County

Hopki ns County Central
McLean County
Crittenden County

Fort Canpbel |

Rei dl and

Webst er County

Heat h

Muhl enber g Sout h
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Cal | oway County "Lakers"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Graves County
9/ 01 Murray
9/ 08 Madi sonvi |l | e-North Hopki ns
9/ 15 Lone QCak
9/ 22 Uni on County
9/ 29 Marshall County
10/ 06 Fulton County
10/ 13 Hopki ns County Central
10/ 20 Paducah Ti |l ghnan
10/ 27 Muhl enberg North
N1 at Murray State University

Canpbel | County "Canel s"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Dixie Heights

9/ 01 Hi ghl ands

9/ 08 Newport Central Catholic
9/ 15 Bryan Station

9/ 22 Newport

9/ 29 Boone County

10/ 06 Scott County

10/ 13 Henry d ay

10/ 20 Si non Kenton

10/ 27 Ryl e

Canpbel | svill e "Eagl es"
8/ 18 Lynn Canmp

8/ 25 Washi ngton County
9/ 01 Tayl or County

9/ 08 Western Hlls

9/ 14 Green County

9/ 22 Russell County

9/ 28 Metcal fe County
10/ 06 Danville

10/ 13 Open

10/ 20 Harr odsburg

10/ 27 Soner set

Carrol|l County "Panthers"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Kentucky Country Day

9/ 01 Shawnee

9/ 08 Owen County

9/ 16 Bet hl ehem

9/ 22 Enmi nence

9/ 29 Frankfort
10/ 06 Christian Acadeny-Louisville
10/ 13 Trinmbl e County
10/ 20 Holy Cross (Louisville)
10/ 27 Bar dst own

Casey County "Rebel s"
8/ 19 Bet hl ehem
8/ 25 Caverna
9/ 01 Open
9/ 08 Metcal fe County
9/ 15 Christian Acadeny-Louisville
9/ 22 Corbin
9/29 Pineville
10/ 06 Green County
10/ 13 Tayl or County
10/ 20 Wayne County
10/ 27 Russell County

Caver na " Col onel s"
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8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 30
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Ber ea

Casey County
Hart County
Qpen

Ednonson County
Met cal fe County
Bet h Haven

Kent ucky Country Day
Em nence

Bet hl ehem
McLean County

N1 at Valley

Cawood " Troj ans”

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Har | an

Lynn Canp

Open

Allen Central
Sout h Laurel

Mor gan County
Bel | County

Knott County Central
Whitl ey County
Rockcast| e County
Knox Centr al

N1 (Rax Bowl ) at Cawood

Central "Yellow ackets"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 30
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 19
10/ 27

N1 at Fair & Expo Center,

Fern Creek
Open

Waggener
Central Hardin
At herton

Val | ey

Hopki nsvill e
Mal e

Brecki nri dge County
Bul litt East
North Bul l'itt

Central Hardin "Bruins"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open

El i zabet ht own
Fort Knox
Central

North Hardin
Meade County
a dham County
Sout h A dham
Bullitt Central
Nel son County
Shel by County

Loui svi | |

Christian Acadeny-Louisville "Centuri

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 02
9/ 09
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Onen County

Em nence

Bet hl ehem

Open

Casey County

Kent ucky Country Day
Bar dst own

Carroll County

Holy Cross (Louisville)

Fr ankf ort
Trinbl e County
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Christian County "Col onel s"
8/ 19 Bow i ng G een
8/ 26 Paducah Til ghman
9/ 01 Russellville
9/ 08 Uni on County
9/ 15 Henderson County
9/ 22 Portland (TN)
9/ 29 Madi sonvill e-North Hopkins
10/ 06 Hopkinsville
10/ 13 Marshall County
10/ 20 Graves County
10/ 27 Open
N1 (G eenview Bow ) at Bowl i ng Green
N2 (Pennyrile Bow ) at Christian County
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Clay County "Tigers"
8/ 19 M ddl esboro N1
8/ 25 Leslie County H
9/ 01 Pul aski County A
9/08 Breathitt County H
9/ 15 George Rogers dark A

9/ 22 Open

9/ 29 Boyd County A
10/ 06 North Laurel A
10/ 13 Johnson Central H
10/ 20 Perry County Central A
10/ 27 Sout h Laur el H
N1 (Appal achian Bow ) at day County

Conner " Cougars"
8/ 18 (Open
8/ 26 Wiitley County
9/ 01 South Dearborn (IN)
9/08 Ryl e
9/ 15 Boone County
9/ 23 Onensboro Catholic
9/ 29 Hol nes
10/ 06 Covington Catholic
10/ 13 Scott
10/ 20 Di xi e Heights
10/ 27 Hi ghl ands
N1 (Cumberland Falls C assic) at Corbi
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Cor bi n " Redhounds"
8/ 19 Danville

8/ 26 Henry O ay

9/ 01 South Laurel
9/ 08 Berea

9/ 15 Bell County

9/ 22 Casey County
9/ 29 Qpen

10/ 06 Tayl or County
10/ 13 Russel |l County
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10/ 20 Green County
10/ 27 Wayne County
N1 (Constitution Bow ) at

Covi ngton Cat holic "Col onel s"
8/ 19 Lexington Catholic
8/ 25 Boone County
9/ 02 Ryle
9/08 St. Francis Desales (OH)
9/ 16 Beechwood
9/ 23 Open
9/ 29 Hi ghl ands
10/ 06 Conner
10/ 14 Hol mes
10/ 20 Scott
10/ 28 Di xi e Heights

N1 (St. Joseph Bluegrass Bow ) at
Cat holic
Crittenden County "Rockets"
8/ 18 Murray
8/ 25 Heath
9/ 01 Fulton County
9/ 08 Open
9/15 Ballard Menori al
9/ 22 Cal dwel | County
9/ 29 Webster County

10/ 06 Russellville

10/ 13 Trigg County

10/ 20 Hancock County

10/ 27 Todd County Central

Cunber| and " Redski ns"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Jenki ns
9/ 01 Berea
9/ 08 Soner set
9/ 15 Allen Central
9/ 22 Thomas \Val ker (VA)
9/ 29 Evarts
10/ 06 Pineville
10/ 13 WIliamsburg
10/ 20 Lynn Canp
10/ 27 Harl an

Danville "Admral s"
8/ 19 Corbin
8/ 25 Breathitt County
9/ 01 Boyl e County
9/ 08 Pul aski Sout hwestern
9/ 15 Whodford County
9/ 22 Montgomery County
9/ 29 Open
10/ 06 Canpbel lsville
10/ 13 Harrodsburg
10/ 20 Soner set
10/ 27 Metcal fe County
N1 (Constitution Bow ) at

Davi ess County "Pant hers"
8/ 18 Owensboro

8/25 Bullitt Central

9/ 01 Henderson County
9/ 08 Owensboro Catholic
9/ 15 Warren Central

Danvill e
N2 (Cunberland Falls C assic) at Corbi

Danvill e
N2 (Pride of the Muntain C assic)
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9/ 22 Apollo

9/ 29 Chio County
10/ 06 Barren County
10/ 13 G eenwood

10/ 20 Grayson County
10/ 27 Open

Dayt on " Greendevil s"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Bel | evue

9/ 01 Newport

9/ 08 Hol nes

9/ 15 Paris

9/ 22 Racel and

9/ 29 Beechwood
10/ 06 Ludl ow
10/ 13 Newport Central Catholic
10/ 20 Holy Cross (Covi ngton)
10/ 27 Bel | evue

DeSal es "Col ts"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Holy Cross (Louisville)

9/ 01 Iroquois

9/ 08 DuPont Manual

9/ 16 Moore

9/ 22 Fort Knox

9/ 30 Elizabet ht own

10/ 07 Washi ngton County

10/ 13 Western

10/ 20 Shawnee

10/ 27 Larue County
N1 at Dupont Manual
N2 at Iroquois

Di xi e Hei ghts " Col onel s"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Canpbel | County
9/01 Sinon Kenton

9/ 08 LI oyd Menori al
9/ 15 Newport Central
9/ 22 Tates Creek

9/ 29 Scott
10/ 06 Hol nmes
10/ 13 Hi ghl ands
10/ 20 Conner
10/ 28 Covi ngton Catholic

Catholic

Doss " Dragons"

8/ 18 Iroquois

8/ 25 Shel by County

9/ 01 Butler

9/ 08 Sout hern

9/ 15 Mal e

9/ 22 Fairdal e

9/ 29 DuPont Manual
10/ 07 Vall ey
10/ 13 Pl easure Ri dge Park
10/ 20 Open
10/ 27 St. Xavier

N1 at DuPont Manual

DuPont Manual "Crinmsons"

8/ 18 Bar dst own

8/ 25 Iroquois

9/ 01 Seneca

9/ 08 DeSal es

9/ 15 St. Xavier
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9/ 22

Pl easure Ri dge Park

9/ 29 Doss

10/ 06 Open

10/ 13 Fairdal e

10/ 20 Butl er

10/ 27 Mal e

East Carter "Raiders"
8/ 18 Racel and

8/ 25 Mason County
9/01 West Carter
9/08 Lewi s County

9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Magof fin County
Rowan County
Shel don O ark
Paul Bl azer
Qpen

Greenup County
Lawr ence County

East Jessami ne "Jaguars"

8/ 19
8/ 26
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 28
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

N1 (East/West

Western Hlls
Open

West Jessani ne
Grant County

Pul aski County
Mari on County

Li ncol n County
Pul aski Sout hwest ern
McCreary Central
Madi son Sout hern
Adair County

Eastern "Eagl es"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 07
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Pl easure Ri dge Park
A dham County
Trinity (Louisville)
St. Xavi er

Open

Seneca

Bal | ard

But | er

Jef f er sont own

Fern Creek

Sout hern

Edrmonson County "W | dcat s"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13

Muhl enberg Sout h
Tayl or County
Grayson County
Open

Caver na

G een County

d asgow

Hart County
Onensboro Catholic

Cl assic) at East Jess
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10/ 20 Monroe County
10/ 26 Butler County

El i zabet ht own " Pant her s"
8/ 18 (Open
8/ 25 Central Hardin
9/ 01 Meade County
9/ 08 d asgow
9/ 15 Shawnee
9/ 22 \Washi ngt on County
9/ 30 DeSal es
10/ 06 Fort Knox
10/ 13 Larue County
10/ 20 Moore
10/ 27 Western
N1 at Iroquois

El khorn City "Cougars"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 26 Knox Central
9/01 Pikeville

9/ 08 Jenki ns

9/ 15 Paintsville
9/ 22 Evarts

9/ 29 Open

10/ 06 Fl emi ng- Neon
10/ 13 Phel ps

10/ 20 Hazard

10/ 27 South Fl oyd

Em nence "Warriors"
8/ 18 Trinble County
8/ 25 Christian Acadeny-Louisville
8/ 31 Beth Haven
9/ 08 Henry County
9/ 14 Hillcrest (COH)
9/ 22 Carroll County
9/ 29 Open
10/ 06 Beth Haven
10/ 13 Caverna
10/ 20 Kentucky Country Day
10/ 28 Bet hl ehem

Estill County "Engi neers"
8/ 18 Magoffin County
8/ 25 Bath County
9/ 01 Madi son Sout hern
9/ 08 Mercer County
9/ 15 Rockcastle County
9/ 22 Open
9/ 29 Morgan County

10/ 06 M ddl esbor o

10/ 13 Powel | County

10/ 20 Leslie County

10/ 27 Breathitt County

Evarts "W I dcats"

8/ 18 South Fl oyd

8/ 26 McCreary Central
9/ 01 Harl an

9/08 Union Gty (TN
9/ 15 Betsy Layne

9/ 22 El khorn City

9/ 29 Cunberl and

10/ 06 Lynn Canp

10/ 13 Open

10/ 20 WIIiamsburg
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10/ 27 Pineville
N1 (Al umi
N2 (Alumi Bowl ) at Evarts

Fai rdal e "Bul | dogs"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Sout hern
9/01 Male

9/ 08 Vall ey

9/ 15 Butl er

9/ 22 Doss

9/ 29 St. Xavier

10/ 05 Jef f er sont own

10/ 13 DuPont WManual

10/ 20 Pl easure Ri dge Park

10/ 27 Iroquois
N1 at DuPont Manual

Fai rvi ew "Eagl es"
8/ 18 Lewi s County
8/ 25 Paris
9/02 Symmes Valley (OH)
9/ 08 West Carter
9/ 15 Portsnouth East (OH)
9/ 22 Ni chol as County
9/ 29 Berea
10/ 06 Open
10/ 13 Racel and
10/ 20 Jenki ns
10/ 27 Betsy Layne

Fern Creek "Tigers"

8/ 18 Central

8/ 26 Hi ghl ands

9/01 Ballard

9/ 08 Mal e

9/ 15 Sout hern

9/ 22 Jeffersont own

9/29 Trinity (Louisville)
10/ 06 Evansville North (IN)
10/ 13 Seneca
10/ 20 Eastern
10/ 27 Open

N1 ( Chanpi ons Bow ) at Beechwood

Fl emi ng County "Pant hers"
8/ 18 Paintsville
8/ 25 Rowan County
9/01 Lewi s County
9/ 08 Ni chol as County
9/ 15 Ll oyd Menori al
9/ 22 Russel |
9/ 29 Newport
10/ 05 Bath County
10/ 13 West Carter
10/ 20 Mason County
10/ 27 Open

N1 (Bi g Sandy Bowl ) at Johnson Centr al

Bowl ) at Wiitley County
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Fl em ng- Neon "Pirates"
8/ 19 Mdrgan County
8/ 25 Harl an
9/ 01 Hazard
9/ 08 Paintsville
9/ 15 Open
9/ 22 South Fl oyd
9/ 29 Wi teshurg

10/ 06 El khorn Gty

10/ 13 Pikeville

10/ 20 Phel ps

10/ 27 Jenki ns

N1 (Pine Mountain Cassic) at Witesbu g
Hazard

N2 (Queen City Bow ) at
Fort Canpbell "Fal cons”
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 McLean County

9/ 01 Todd County Central

9/08 Russellville

9/ 15 Hopki ns County Central
9/ 22 darksville Acadeny (TN)
9/ 29 Cal dwell County

10/ 06 Heath

10/ 13 Muhl enberg Sout h

10/ 20 Webster County

10/ 27 Rei dl and

Fort Knox "Eagl es"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Franklin County
9/01 Central Hardin
9/08 North Hardin

9/ 15 Larue County

9/ 22 DeSal es

9/ 29 Washi ngton County
10/ 06 El i zabet ht own
10/ 13 Shawnee
10/ 20 Western

10/ 27 Mbore
Frankfort "Pant hers"
8/ 18 Powel | County

8/ 26 Shel by Vall ey

9/ 01 Kentucky Country Day
9/ 08 Shawnee

9/ 15 Open

9/ 22 Berea

9/29 Carroll County

10/ 06 Trinmbl e County

10/ 13 Bar dst own

10/ 20 Christian Acadeny-Louisville

10/ 27 Holy Cross (Louisville)
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N1 (Coca-Col a Bowl ) at Shel by Val |l ey

Franklin County "Flyers"
8/ 19 West Jessani ne

8/ 25 Fort Knox
9/01 Henry County
9/ 08 Open

9/ 15 Bour bon County

9/ 22 Harrison County
9/ 29 Montgonery County
10/ 06 Ryl e

10/ 13 Western Hills

10/ 20 Grant County

10/ 27 Ander son County

Irz
=

>I>>I>T

~ 0 U1

NyNo

7
7
7:
7.
7
7
.

NN

NNNNNNNO©®

NRAXN

NNNNN®

NN

00
00
00
30
30
30
30

- 30
- 30

30

: 30
: 00
130

: 30

30
30
30
30
30

* 0% X 2k F

E B I

* X ok kX



N1 (East/West Classic) at East Jessam ne

Frankl i n- Si npson "W | dcat s"
8/ 19 Garrard County
8/ 25 Russellville
9/ 01 Barren County
9/ 08 Portland (TN)
9/ 15 All en County-Scottsville
9/ 22 Bow i ng G een
9/ 29 Owensboro
10/ 06 Open
10/ 13 Warren East
10/ 20 Logan County
10/ 27 Warren Central
N1 (Constitution Bow ) at Danville

Fulton City "Bull dogs”
8/ 18 (Open
8/ 25 Greenfield (TN
9/ 01 Trigg County
9/ 08 South Fulton (TN)
9/ 15 Lake County (TN)
9/ 22 Rei dl and
9/ 29 Ballard Menori al

10/ 06 Mirray

10/ 13 Lone Qak

10/ 20 Mayfield

10/ 27 Fulton County

Ful ton County "Pilots"
8/ 18 Russellville

8/ 25 Union City (TN
9/01 Crittenden County
9/ 08 Open

9/ 15 Portageville (M)
9/ 22 Graves County

9/ 29 Mayfield

10/ 06 Call oway County
10/ 13 Ball ard Menori al
10/ 20 Murray

10/ 27 Fulton City

Garrard County "Col den Lions"
8/ 19 Franklin-Si npson
8/ 26 M ddl esboro
9/ 01 Lincoln County
9/ 08 Madi son Sout hern
9/ 15 QOpen
9/ 22 Oaen County
9/ 29 Lexington Catholic
10/ 06 Mercer County
10/ 13 West Jessami ne
10/ 20 Henry County
10/ 27 Boyl e County
N1 (Constitution Bow) at Danville

George Rogers d ark "Cardinal s"
8/ 18 South Laurel

8/ 25 Harrison County
9/ 01 Johnson Central
9/ 08 Mont gonery County
9/ 15 day County

9/ 22 Open

9/ 29 Lafayette

10/ 05 Paul Dunbar

10/ 13 Tates Creek

10/ 20 Madi son Central
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10/ 27

Woodf ord County

G asgow "Scotties”

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

G ant
8/ 19
8/ 26
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Logan County
Barren County
Ooen

El i zabet ht own
Bar dst own

Bel | County
Edmonson County
Butl er County
Hart County
Onensboro Catholic
Monr oe County

County "Braves"
Scott County
Trinbl e County
Wl lianmsburg
East Jessami ne
Open

Ander son County
Bour bon County
Harri son County
Mont gomrery County
Franklin County
Western Hills
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N1 (Scott Co. Bow ) at Scott County

N2 (St.
N3 (Monty Jo Lovel

Graves County "Eagl es"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open

Cal | oway County
Paducah Ti |l ghman
Mayfi el d

Hopki nsvill e

Ful ton County

Cape G rardeau (MO
Hender son County
Madi sonvi | | e-North Hopki ns
Christian County
Mar shal | County

G ayson County "Cougars”

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Butl er County
Hancock County
Ednmonson County
Apol | o

Ghi o County

Br ecki nri dge County
Barren County
Muhl enberg North
Qpen

Davi ess County
G eenwood
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G een
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 14
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

County "Dragons"
Open

Hart County

Met cal f e County
Adair County
Canpbel I sville
Edmonson County
Russel | County
Casey County
Wayne County
Cor bi n

Tayl or County

Greenup County "Musketeers”

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

LI oyd Menori al
Russel |

Boyd County
Racel and

Shel don O ark
Magof fin County
Open

Rowan County
Lawr ence County
East Carter

Paul Bl azer

G eenwood " Gat ors”

8/ 19
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

N1 (G eenview Bow ) at

Warren Central
Larue County
Bow i ng Green
Logan County
Warren East
Chi o County
Apol | o

Open

Davi ess County
Barren County
Grayson County

Hancock County "Hornets"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Princeton (IN)

Grayson County

Madi sonvi | | e-Nort h Hopki ns
Brecki nri dge County

Todd County Centr al

Trigg County

Open

Apol | o
Hopki nsvill e

Crittenden County
Russel lville

Harl an "G een Dragons”

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Cawood

FI emi ng- Neon
Evarts

Leslie County
Knox Central
W lianmsburg
Lynn Canp
Ooen

Appal achi a (VA)
Pineville
Cunber| and

N1 (Rax Bowl ) at Cawood
N2 (Alumi Bowl ) at Evarts

Bowl i ng G ee
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N3 (Appal achi an Bow ) at Appal achi an, VA
Harri son County "Thorobreds”
8/ 18 Mercer County N1
8/ 25 George Rogers dark A 7:30
9/ 01 Harrodsburg H 7:30
9/ 08 Open
9/ 15 Montgonery County A 7:30 *
9/ 22 Franklin County H 7:30 *
9/ 29 Western Hills A 7:30 *
10/ 06 Grant County H 7:30 *
10/ 13 Anderson County A 7:30 *
10/ 20 Bour bon County H 7:30 *
10/ 27 Prestonsburg A 7:30
N1 (Death Valley Bow ) at Lincoln County
Harrodsburg "Pi oneers”
8/ 18 Shel by Vall ey N1 9: 00
8/ 25 Mercer County A 7:30
9/ 01 Harrison County A 7:30
9/ 08 Boyl e County H 7:30
9/ 15 Wayne County H 8:00
9/ 23 Newport Central Catholic A 2:00
9/ 29 Soner set A 7:30 *
10/ 06 Metcal fe County H 7:00 *
10/ 13 Danville A 7:30 *
10/ 20 Canpbel lsville H 7:30 *
10/ 27 Open
N1 (Pike Co. Bowl) at Pikeville
Hart County "Raiders"
8/ 18 Tayl or County A 8:00
8/ 25 Green County A 7:00
9/ 01 Caverna H 7:00
9/ 08 Open
9/ 15 Metcal fe County A 7:00
9/ 22 Wayne County H 7:00
9/ 28 Monroe County H 7:00 *
10/ 06 Ednmonson County A 7:00 *
10/ 13 d asgow H 7:00 *
10/ 20 Butler County A 7:00 *
10/ 27 Owensboro Catholic H 7:30 *
Hazard "Bul | dogs"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Knott County Central N1 6:00
9/ 01 Fl em ng- Neon N2 7:30
9/ 08 Pikeville A 7:30 *
9/15 Perry County Central N3 5:00
9/ 22 Jenkins H 7:00
9/29 Allen Central H 7:30
10/ 06 South Fl oyd A 7:30 *
10/ 13 Paintsville A 7:30 *
10/ 20 El khorn Gty H 7:30 *
10/ 27 Phel ps H 7:30 *
N1 (Pride of the Mountain C assic) at Hazard

N2 (Queen Gty Bow ) at Hazard

N3 (Black & Gold Bowl) at Perry Co. Central



Heat h
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Hender
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Henry
8/ 18
8/ 26
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

N1 (Cumberland Falls C assic) at Corbi

Henry
8/ 19
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

N1 (A dham County Ki ckof f C assic)

County

"Pirates"

Open

Crittenden County
Lone Cak

Bal | ard Menori al
Muhl enberg Sout h
McLean County
Mur r ay

Fort Canpbel |

Rei dl and

Cal dwel | County
Webst er County

son County "Col onel s"
Open

Evansville North (IN)
Davi ess County
Onensbor o

Christian County

Madi sonvi | | e-North Hopki ns
Uni on County

Graves County

Apol | o

Marshal I County

Hopki nsvill e

Clay "Blue Devils"
Tates Creek

Cor bin

Laf ayette

Paul Dunbar

Ryl e

Si non Kent on
Qpen

Boone County
Canpbel | County
Scott County
Bryan Station

County "W/ dcats"
Sout h A dham

At herton

Frankl in County
Em nence

Lexi ngton Catholic
Mercer County
West Jessani ne
Ooen

Boyl e County
Garrard County
Owen County

Hi ghl ands " Bl uebi rds"

8/ 19
8/ 26
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Trinity (Louisville)
Fern Creek

Canpbel | County

Open

Ci ncinnati Elder (OH)
Paul Dunbar

Covi ngton Catholic
Scot t

Di xi e Hei ghts

Hol mes

Conner
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N1 (Recreation Bow) at Montgonery County
N2 (Chanpi ons Bowl ) at Beechwood

Hol mes " Bul | dogs"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 14
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open

Si mon Kent on

Holy Cross (Covington)
Dayt on

Bul litt East

Wodf ord County

Conner

Di xi e Hei ghts

Covi ngton Catholic

Hi ghl ands

Scot t

Holy Cross (Covington) "Indians"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 07
9/ 15
9/ 23
9/ 29
10/ 07
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open

Summit Country Day (OH)
Hol mes

Kent ucky Country Day
Bet hel Tate (OH)

Bet hl ehem

Bel | evue

Newport Central Catholic
Beechwood

Dayt on

Ludl ow

N1 Hol nes

Holy Cross (Louisville) "Cougars"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Todd County Central
DeSal es

Sout h A dham

West ern

Pl easure Ri dge Park
Open

Trinmbl e County

Bar dst own

Chri stian Academny-Louisville
Carroll County

Fr ankf ort

Hopki ns County Central "The Stornt

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open

Madi sonvi | | e-Nort h Hopki ns
Webst er County

Cal dwel | County
Fort Canpbel |

Lone Cak

Muhl enberg North
Paducah Til ghman
Cal | oway County
Todd County Central
Uni on County
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Hopki nsville "Tigers"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 26 Warren Central N1 7:30
9/ 01 Mayfield A 7:30
9/08 Gallatin (TN) H 7:30
9/ 15 Graves County A 7:30
9/ 22 Marshall County H 7:30
9/ 30 Central N2 3:30
10/ 06 Christian County H 7:30
10/ 13 Hancock County A 7:30
10/ 20 Madi sonvil | e-North Hopki ns H 7:30
10/ 27 Henderson County A 7:30

N1 (Pennyrile Bowl ) at Hopkinsville

N2 at Fair & Expo Center,

I roquoi s "Rai ders”
8/ 18 Doss
8/ 25 DuPont Manual
9/ 01 DeSal es
9/ 08 Seneca
9/ 15 North Bullitt
9/ 22 Open
9/ 29 Sout hern
10/ 05 At herton
10/ 13 Val |l ey
10/ 20 Jef fersont own
10/ 27 Fairdal e

Jef fersontown "Chargers"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Moore
9/ 01 Sout hern
9/08 Bullitt
9/ 15 Ballard
9/ 22 Fern Creek
9/ 29 Seneca
10/ 05 Fairdal e
10/ 13 Eastern
10/ 20 Iroquois
10/ 27

East

Jenki ns "Cavaliers"
8/ 18 McCreary Central
8/ 25 Cunberl| and
9/01 Allen Central
9/ 08 El khorn City
9/ 15 Phel ps
9/ 22 Hazard
9/ 29 South Floyd

10/ 06 Bet hl ehem

10/ 13 Open

10/ 20 Fairview

10/ 27 Fl emi ng- Neon

Johnson Central
8/ 18 Leslie County

8/ 25 Tol sia (W)

9/ 01 George Rogers dark
9/ 08 Tates Creek

9/ 15 Open

9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Sout h Laurel
Pai ntsville
Clay County
North Laurel
Boyd County

N1 (Bi g Sandy Bowl ) at Johnson Centr al

Trinity (Louisville)

Perry County Central

Louisville
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Kent ucky Country Day "Bearcats"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 07
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 28
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Kent ucky School

8/ 18
8/ 26
8/ 31
9/ 07
9/ 16
9/ 23
9/ 30
10/ 06
10/ 14
10/ 21
10/ 28

Bet hl ehem
Caver na
Bet h Haven
Em nence
Open

N1 at Valley

f/t Deaf "Col onel s"

Open
School F/ T Deaf (NC
School F/ T Deaf (TN)
Bet h Haven
School F/ T Deaf (GA)
School F/ T Deaf (GA)
School F/ T Deaf (LA)
Qpen
School F/ T Deaf (IN)
School F/ T Deaf (TN)
School F/ T Deaf (M)

N1 at Vall ey
County Central "Patriots"

Knot t
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

N1 (Pride of the Mountain d assic)

Knox Central

8/ 18
8/ 26
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open

Carrol | County

Fr ankf ort

Holy Cross (Covi ngton)

Trinmbl e County

Chri stian Acadeny-Louisville

Shel don d ark
Hazar d

Shel by Val | ey
McCreary Central
Open

Rockcast| e County
Lewi s County
Cawood

Bel | County
Knox Central

Wi tl ey County

" Pant her s"
Open

El khorn City
Pineville

W liansburg

Har | an

Somer set

Wi tl ey County

Bel | County
Rockcast| e County
Knott County Centr al
Cawood

Laf ayette "Ceneral s"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20

Open

Bour bon County
Henry d ay

Bryan Station

Nort h Laur el

Sout h Laur el

George Rogers dark
Woodf ord County
Madi son Central

Paul Dunbar
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10/ 27 Tates Creek

Larue County " Hawks"
8/ 18 Meade County
8/ 25 Greenwood

9/ 01 Open

9/ 08 Tayl or County
9/ 15 Fort Knox

9/ 22 Moore

9/ 29 Western

10/ 06 Shawnee

10/ 13 Eli zabet ht own
10/ 20 Washi ngt on County
10/ 27 DeSal es

Law ence County "Bul | dogs"

8/ 19 Pikeville

8/ 25 (Open

9/ 01 Belfry

9/ 08 Paul Bl azer

9/ 15 Racel and

9/ 22 Shel don d ark

9/ 29 Rowan County
10/ 06 Magoffin County
10/ 13 Greenup County
10/ 20 Open
10/ 27 East Carter

N1 (Pike Co. Bow) at Pikeville

Leslie County "Eagl es"
8/ 18 Johnson Central
8/ 25 day County
9/ 01 Open
9/ 08 Harl an
9/ 15 Whi tesburg
9/ 22 Breathitt County

9/ 29 Perry County Central

10/ 06 Morgan County
10/ 13 M ddl esbhoro

10/ 20 Estill County
10/ 27 Powel | County

N1 (Big Sandy Bowl ) at Johnson Central

Lewi s County "Lions"

8/ 18 Fairview

8/ 25 Portsnout h East
9/ 01 Fl em ng County
9/ 08 East Carter

9/ 15 Bath County

9/ 22 Witley County

9/ 29 Knott County Central

10/ 05 Ni chol as County

10/ 13 Mason County

10/ 20 West Carter

10/ 27 Open
N1 (Al umi

()

Bowl ) at Witley County

I>I>»IIT>»> >»I I

> ITI>»>>T E

=

IITI>»>»ITITI> > Z

>>P>IP>IIP>PII

N o

~

NANNNNNN®

NN

30

30

30
30
30
30

: 30

8: 30

~

e e e

NN

.30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

: 30

E I B

E I

E I

Lexi ngton Catholic "Knights"

8/ 19
8/ 26
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

NL (St.

Cat hol

Covi ngton Catholic
Li ncol n County
Mont gonery County
Madi son Centr al
Henry County

Boyl e County
Garrard County
Owen County

Open

Mer cer County
West Jessani ne

ic

I>I>I> %i;
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Joseph Bl uegrass Bowl ) at Lexi

N2 (New | mage Bowl ) at Scott County

Lexi ngton Christian "Eagl es”

8/ 18
8/ 27
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 18
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 12
10/ 19
10/ 28

Li ncol
8/ 18
8/ 26
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 28

10/ 05

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ooen

Qpen
Bet h Haven

n County "Patriots”
Rockcast| e County
Lexi ngton Catholic
Garrard County
Open

McCreary Central
Madi son Sout hern
East Jessami ne

Pul aski County
Marion County

Adair County

Pul aski Sout hwest ern
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7:30
7: 30
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30

: 30
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N1 (Death Valley Bow ) at Lincoln County
N2 (New | mage Bowl ) at Scott County

Ll oyd
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Logan
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

Menorial "Juggernauts"
G eenup County
Scot t
Beechwood

Di xi e Hei ghts
Fl em ng County
West Carter
Mason County
Open

Newpor t

Russel |

Bat h County

County "Cougars"

d asgow

Butl er County

Open

G eenwood

Bow i ng Green
Russellville

Al'l en County-Scottsville
Varren East

Warren Central
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10/ 20
10/ 27

Frankl i n- Si npson
Onensbor o

Lone Cak "Purple Flash"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open
Rei dl and

Heat h

Muhl enberg North

Cal | oway County

Hopki ns County Central
Paducah Til ghrman

Uni on County

Fulton City

Bal | ard Menori al
Mur r ay

Ludl ow " Pant hers"

8/18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 30
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27
N1

Paris

Madi era (OH)

Open

Lynn Canp

Ni chol as County

Open

Newport Central Catholic
Dayt on

Bel | evue

Beechwood

Holy Cross (Covi ngton)

Lynn Canp "W/ dcats"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Canpbel I sville
Cawood

Wi tl ey County
Ludl ow

M ddl esboro
Open

Har | an

Evarts
Pineville
Cunber | and
Wl iansburg

Madi son Central "Indians"

8/ 19
8/ 26
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

St. Xavier

Bel | County

A dham County

Lexi ngton Catholic
Open

Scot t

Woodf ord County
Tates Creek

Laf ayette

Ceorge Rogers Clark
Paul Dunbar

N1 (St. Joseph Bluegrass Bow ) at
Cat hol i c
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Madi son Sout hern "Eagl es"
8/ 19 WIliansburg

8/ 26 Open

9/ 01 Estill County

9/08 Garrard County

9/ 15 Marion County

9/ 22 Lincoln County

9/ 29 Pul aski Sout hwestern
10/ 06 McCreary Central
10/ 13 Adair County

10/ 20 East Jessani ne

10/ 27 Pul aski County

N1 (Eagle O assic) at Mdi son South

Madi sonvi | | e-North Hopki ns " Maroons”
8/ 18 Paducah Til ghman

8/ 25 Hopki ns County Centr al
9/ 01 Hancock County

9/ 08 Cal | oway County

9/ 15 Open

9/ 22 Henderson County

9/ 29 Christian County

10/ 06 Marshall County

10/ 13 Graves County

10/ 20 Hopkinsville

10/ 27 Trigg County

Magof fin County "Hornets"
8/ 18 Estill County
8/ 25 Berea
9/ 01 Powel | County
9/ 08 Shel by Val |l ey
9/ 15 East Carter
9/ 22 G eenup County
9/ 29 Paul Bl azer
10/ 06 Law ence County
10/ 13 Rowan County
10/ 20 Shel don d ark
10/ 27 Open
N1 (Gidiron Classic) at Berea

Mal e "Bul | dogs"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Nel son County
9/ 01 Fairdal e
9/ 08 Fern Creek
9/ 15 Doss
9/ 22 Butler
9/ 29 Pl easure R dge Park
10/ 05 Central
10/ 13 Bal l ard
10/ 20 St. Xavier
10/ 27 DuPont Manual
N1 at Fair & Expo Center, Louisvill

Mari on County "Knights"
8/ 18 Open

8/25 North Bullitt

9/ 01 Nel son County

9/ 08 Washi ngt on County
9/ 15 Madi son Sout hern
9/ 22 East Jessani ne

9/ 29 Pul aski County
10/ 06 Adair County

10/ 13 Lincoln County
10/ 20 Pul aski Sout hwestern
10/ 27 McCreary Central

N1
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Mar shal | County "Marshal s"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Mayfield

9/ 01 Cal dwel | County

9/ 08 Paducah Til ghman

9/ 15 Murfreesboro Bl ackman (TN)
9/ 22 Hopkinsville

9/ 29 Cal |l oway County

10/ 06 Madi sonvill e-North Hopki ns
10/ 13 Christian County

10/ 20 Henderson County

10/ 27 Graves County

Mason County "Royal s"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 East Carter

9/ 08 Bel | evue

9/ 15 Russel |

9/ 22 Bath County
9/29 Ll oyd Menori al
10/ 01 Open

10/ 06 Newport

10/ 13 Lewi s County
10/ 20 Fl em ng County
10/ 27 West Carter

Mayfi el d "Cardinal s"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Marshal |l County
9/ 01 Hopkinsville
9/ 08 Graves County
9/ 15 Uni on County
9/ 22 Paducah Til ghman
9/ 29 Fulton County
10/ 06 Trousdal e County (TN)
10/ 13 Murray
10/ 20 Fulton City
10/ 27 Ballard Menori al

McCreary Central "Raiders"
8/ 18 Jenkins
8/ 26 Evarts
9/ 01 Open
9/ 08 Knott County Central
9/ 15 Lincol n County
9/ 22 Pul aski Sout hwestern
9/ 29 Adair County
10/ 06 Madi son Sout hern
10/ 13 East Jessami ne
10/ 20 Pul aski County
10/ 27 Marion County
N1 (Alumi Bow ) at Witley County

McLean County "Cougars"
8/ 18 Chi o County

8/ 25 Fort Canpbel |

9/ 01 Muhl enberg South
9/ 08 Open

9/ 15 Cal dwel | County
9/ 22 Heath

9/ 29 Trigg County

10/ 06 Webster County
10/ 13 Muhl enberg North
10/ 20 Rei dl and

10/ 27 Caverna
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Meade County "G eenwaves"
8/ 18 Larue County
8/ 25 Open

9/ 01 Elizabet ht own
9/ 08 Barren County
9/ 15 Shel by County
9/ 22 Central Hardin
9/ 29 Nel son County
10/ 06 North Hardin
10/ 13 A dham County
10/ 20 South A dham
10/27 Bullitt Central
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Mercer County "Scotties"”

8/ 18 Harrison County N1 TBA
8/ 25 Harrodsburg H 7:30
9/ 01 Pi ke County Central A 8:00
9/08 Estill County A 7:30
9/ 15 West Jessani ne A 7:30
9/ 22 Henry County H 7:30
9/ 29 Boyl e County A 7:30
10/06 Garrard County H 7:30
10/ 13 Ownen County A 7:30
10/ 20 Lexi ngton Catholic H 7:30

10/ 27 Open
N1 (Death Valley Bow ) at Lincoln County

Met cal fe County "Hornets"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Adair County H 7:30
9/ 01 Green County A 7:00
9/ 08 Casey County A 7:45
9/ 15 Hart County H 7:00
9/ 22 Caverna H 7:00
9/ 28 Canpbel I sville H 8:00
10/ 06 Harr odsburg A 7:00
10/ 13 Sorer set A 7:30
10/ 20 Badin (OH) H 7:00
10/ 27 Danville A 8:00
M ddl esboro "Yel | ow Jackets"
8/ 19 day County N1 8: 00
8/ 26 Garrard County H 7:30
9/ 01 Bell County A 7:30
9/ 08 Open
9/ 15 Lynn Canp H 8:00
9/ 22 Pineville H 7:30
9/ 29 Powel | County A 7:30
10/ 06 Estill County A 7:30
10/ 13 Leslie County H 7:30
10/ 20 Breathitt County A 7:30
10/ 27 Morgan County H 7:30
N1 ( Appal achian Bow ) at Cday County
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Monroe County "Fal cons”

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 28
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Warren East

Al'l en County-Scottsville
Qpen

Wayne County
Barren County

Tayl or County

Hart County
Onensboro Catholic
Butl er County
Edmonson County

d asgow

Mont gonery County "I ndi ans”

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Moor e
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 16
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

N1 at

Open
Bel fry

Lexi ngton Catholic
George Rogers dark
Harri son County
Danvil | e

Frankl i n County
Western Hills

G ant County

Ander son County
Bour bon County

"Must angs"
Open

Jef f er sont own
But | er County
At herton

DeSal es

Larue County
Shawnee

West ern

Washi ngt on County
El i zabet ht own
Fort Knox

| roquoi s

Morgan County " Cougars”

8/ 19
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Fl em ng- Neon
Open

Bat h County

Pi ke County Central
Ooen

Cawood

Estill County
Leslie County
Breathitt County
Powel | County

M ddl esbor o

Muhl enberg North "Stars"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Ooen
Muhl enber g Sout h

Chi o County

Lone Gak

Paducah Til ghrman

Todd County Central
Hopki ns County Central
G ayson County

McLean County

Uni on County

Cal | oway County
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N1 (Pine Mountain C assic) at Witesburg

NN NNO NN

NN

7
7
7:
7:
7.
7
r

NN

30
30
30
30
30
30

- 30
1 30
: 30
: 30

130

30
30
30
30

30
30
30

- 30

E E R T

* % kX X F

* % ok X *

Muhl enberg South "Suns"
8/ 18 Ednonson County
8/ 25 Muhl enberg North
9/ 01 McLean County

9/ 08 Webster County
9/ 15 Heath

9/ 22 Butl er County

9/ 29 Reidl and

10/ 06 Open

10/ 13 Fort Canpbell

10/ 20 Trousdal e County (TN)

10/ 27 Cal dwel |l County

I>I>»>IT

>EJ>

N1 at Muhl enberg South M ddl e School

Mirray "Tigers"
8/ 18 Crittenden County
8/ 25 Open
9/ 01 Call oway County
9/ 08 Todd County Central
9/ 15 Russellville
9/ 22 Ballard Menori al
9/ 29 Heath

10/06 Fulton City

10/ 13 Mayfield

10/ 20 Fulton County

10/ 27 Lone Qak

N1 at Murray State University

Nel son County "Cardinal s"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Mal e
9/ 01 Marion County
9/ 08 Bar dst own
9/ 15 d dham County
9/22 Bullitt Central
9/ 29 Meade County
10/ 06 Shel by County
10/ 13 South d dham
10/ 20 Central Hardin
10/ 27 North Hardin

Newport "W | dcats"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Newport Central
9/ 01 Dayton

9/ 08 Beechwood

9/ 15 West Carter

9/ 22 Canpbel | County
9/ 29 Fl em ng County
10/ 06 Mason County
10/ 13 Ll oyd Menori al
10/ 20 Bath County
10/ 27 Russel |

Newport Centr al
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Newport
9/ 02 Scott

9/ 08 Canpbel | County
9/ 15 Di xie Heights
9/ 23 Harrodsburg

9/ 30 Ludl ow

10/ 07 Holy Cross (Covi ngton)

10/ 13 Dayt on
10/ 20 Bel | evue
10/ 27 Beechwood

Cat holic
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Cat hol i ¢ "Thor oughbr eds"
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Ni chol as County "Bl uej ackets"
8/ 18 Bath County
8/ 25 West Carter
9/ 01 Western
9/ 08 Fl em ng County
9/ 15 Ludl ow
9/ 22 Fairview
9/ 29 Qpen
10/ 05 Lewi s County
10/ 13 Berea
10/ 20 Racel and
10/ 27 Paris

North Bullitt "Eagles"
8/ 18 (Open
8/ 25 Marion County
9/ 01 Breckinridge County
9/08 Bullitt Central
9/ 15 Iroquois
9/ 22 Bullitt East
9/ 29 Vall ey
10/ 06 Sout hern
10/ 13 Waggener
10/ 19 At herton
10/ 27 Central
N1 at Fair & Expo Center, Louisvill

North Hardin "Trojans"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Trinity (Louisville)
9/ 01 Warren Central
9/ 08 Fort Knox
9/ 15 Central Hardin
9/ 22 South A dham
9/29 Bullitt Central
10/ 06 Meade County
10/ 13 Shel by County
10/ 20 A dham County
10/ 27 Nel son County

Nort h Laurel "Jaguars"
8/ 18 Wiitley County

8/ 25 Wayne County

9/ 01 Bourbon County

9/ 08 Sout h Laurel

9/ 15 Lafayette

9/ 22 Boyd County

9/ 29 Rockcastle County
10/ 06 d ay County

10/ 13 Open

10/ 20 Johnson Central
10/ 27 Perry County Central

Chio County "Eagl es”

8/ 18 McLean County

8/ 25 Breckinridge County
9/ 01 Muhl enberg North

9/ 08 Butl er County

9/ 15 Grayson County

9/ 22 G eenwood

9/ 29 Davi ess County

10/ 06 Open

10/ 13 Barren County

10/ 20 Apollo

10/ 27 Allen County-Scottsville

A dham County " Col onel s"
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8/ 19 Ball ard

8/ 25 Eastern

9/ 01 Madi son Central
9/ 08 Open

9/ 15 Nel son County
9/ 22 Shel by County
9/29 Central Hardin
10/06 Bullitt Central
10/ 13 Meade County
10/ 20 North Hardin
10/ 27 Sout h A dham

N1 (O dham Co. Kickoff Cassic) at

County

Onen County "Rebel s"

8/ 18 Christian Acadeny-Louisville

8/ 25 Bet hl ehem

9/01 Trinble County

9/ 08 Carroll County

9/ 15 Boyl e County

9/ 22 Grrard County

9/ 29 Open

10/ 06 Lexi ngton Catholic
10/ 13 Mercer County

10/ 20 West Jessami ne

10/ 27 Henry County

Onensboro "Red Devil s"
8/ 18 Davi ess County
8/ 25 Onensboro Catholic
9/ 01 Warren East
9/ 08 Hender son County
9/ 15 Apollo
9/ 22 Warren Central
9/ 29 Frankl in-Si npson

10/ 06 Allen County-Scottsville

10/ 13 Open
10/ 20 Bowl i ng Green
10/ 27 Logan County

Onensboro Catholic "Aces"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Owensboro

9/01 Apollo

9/ 08 Davi ess County
9/ 15 Butl er County
9/ 23 Conner

9/28 Mater Dei (IN
10/ 06 Monroe County
10/ 13 Edmonson County
10/ 20 d asgow

10/ 27 Hart County
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Paducah Til ghman "Bl ue Tor nado"

8/ 18
8/ 26
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Madi sonvi | | e-Nort h Hopki ns
Chri stian County

Graves County

Mar shal | County

Muhl enberg North

Mayfi el d

Lone QCak

Hopki ns County Centr al

Uni on County

Cal | oway County

Open

=
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N1 (Pennyrile Bowl ) at Hopkinsville

Paintsville "Tigers"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 05
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

N1 (Bi g Sandy Bowl ) at Johnson Centr al

Pari s
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Paul
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Paul
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 05

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Bl azer

Dunbar

Fl em ng County
Al l en Central
Racel and

FI em ng- Neon

El khorn City
Phel ps

Open

Johnson Central
Hazard

Sout h Fl oyd

Pi kevill e

" & eyhounds"
Ludl ow

Fai rvi ew

Open

Bour bon County
Dayt on

Trinbl e County
Racel and

Ber ea

Open

Western Hills
Ni chol as County

"Tontat s"
Open

Racel and

Russel |

Law ence County
Boyd County
Ironton (OH)
Magof fin County
East Carter
Shel don O ar k
Rowan County

G eenup County

"Bul | dogs"
Bryan Station
Qpen

Scott County
Henry d ay

Rut herford (FL)
Hi ghl ands

Tates Creek
George Rogers dark
Whodf ord County
Laf ayette

Madi son Centr al
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Perry County Central
8/ 19 Prestonsburg
8/ 25 Open
9/01 Breathitt County
9/ 08 Wi teshurg
9/ 15 Hazard
9/ 22 Johnson Centr al
9/ 29 Leslie County

10/ 06 Boyd County

10/ 13 Sout h Laur el

10/ 20 d ay County

10/ 27 North Laurel

N1 ( Appal achi an Bowl ) at
N2 (Black & Gold Bow ) at

Phel ps " Hor net s"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 WIllianson (W)
9/ 01 Open
9/ 08 South Floyd
9/ 15 Jenki ns
9/ 22 Paintsville
9/ 29 Pikeville
10/ 06 Allen Central
10/ 13 El khorn Gty
10/ 20 Fl eni ng- Neon
10/ 27 Hazard
Pi ke County Central "Hawks"
8/ 18 Bel |l evue
8/ 25 (Open
9/ 01 Mercer County
9/ 08 Mdrgan County
9/ 15 Shel by Val |l ey
9/ 22 Betsy Layne
9/29 Belfry
10/ 06 Open
10/ 13 Prestonsburg
10/ 20 Open
10/ 27 Wi tesburg

Pi kevi |l | e "Pant hers"
8/ 19 Lawr ence County
8/ 25 Prestonsburg
9/ 01 El khorn Gty
9/ 08 Hazard
9/ 15 South Fl oyd
9/ 22 Belfry
9/ 29 Phel ps

10/ 06 Soner set

10/ 13 Fl emi ng- Neon

10/ 22 Open

10/ 27 Paintsville

N1 (Pike Co. Bow ) at Pikeville

Pi nevill e "Muntain Lions"
8/ 19 Wi tesburg
8/ 25 (Open
9/ 01 Knox Central
9/ 08 Thomas Wal ker (VA)
9/ 15 WIliansburg
9/ 22 M ddl esboro
9/ 29 Casey County
10/ 06 Cunber!| and
10/ 13 Lynn Canp
10/ 20 Harl an
10/ 27 Evarts

" Commodor es”

Cl ay Count
Perry Co. Central

N1

A
A
N2
A
A
H
A
H
H
y
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N1 (Pine Muntain Cassic) at Witesburg Pul aski Sout hwestern "Warri ors”
8/ 18 Open
Pl easure Ri dge Park "Panthers" 8/ 25 Boyl e County H 7:30
8/ 18 Eastern A 7:30 9/ 01 Rockcastle County A 7:30
8/ 25 (Open 9/ 08 Danville A 7:30
9/01 St. Xavier H 7:30 * 9/ 15 Adair County H 7:30
9/ 08 Ball ard H 7:30 9/ 22 McCreary Central H 7:30
9/ 15 Holy Cross (Louisville) H 7:30 9/ 29 Madi son Sout hern H 7:30
9/ 22 DuPont Manual N1 7:30 * 10/ 05 East Jessani ne A 7:30
9/ 29 Ml e H 7:30 * 10/ 13 Pul aski County H 7:30
10/ 05 Seneca H 7:30 10/ 20 Marion County A 7:30
10/ 13 Doss A 7:30 * 10/ 27 Lincoln County A 7:30
10/ 20 Fairdal e H 7:30 *
10/ 27 Butl er A 7:30 * Racel and " Rans"
N1 at Dupont Manual 8/ 18 East Carter H 7:30
8/ 25 Paul Bl azer A 7:30
Powel | County "Pirates” 9/01 Paintsville H 7:30
8/ 18 Frankfort A 7:30 9/ 08 G eenup County A 7:30
8/ 25 Betsy Layne H 7:30 9/ 15 Lawr ence County H 7:30
9/ 01 Magoffin County A 7:30 9/ 22 Dayton A 7:30
9/ 09 Bet hl ehem A 2:00 9/ 29 Paris A 7:30
9/ 15 Berea H 7:30 10/ 06 Open
9/ 22 QOpen 10/ 13 Fairvi ew A 7:30
9/ 29 M ddl esboro H 7:30 * 10/ 20 Ni chol as County A 7:30
10/ 06 Breathitt County A 7:30 * 10/ 27 Berea H 8:00
10/ 13 Estill County H 7:30 *
10/ 20 Morgan County H 7:30 * Rei dl and " G eyhounds”
10/ 27 Leslie County A 7:30 * 8/ 18 (Open
8/ 25 Lone Cak H 7:00
Prest onsburg "Bl ackcat s” 9/ 01 Ballard Menori al H 7:30
8/ 19 Perry County Central N1 5:30 9/ 08 Trigg County A 7:30
8/ 25 Pikeville H 7:30 9/ 15 Webster County H 7:30
9/ 01 Sheldon O ark A 7:30 9/22 Fulton Gty A 7:30
9/ 08 Open 9/ 29 Muhl enberg South A 7:30
9/15 Grundy (VA) H 7:30 10/ 06 Cal dwel | County H 7:30
9/ 22 \Wi teshburg H 7:30 * 10/ 13 Heath A 7:30
9/ 29 Betsy Layne A 7:30 * 10/ 20 McLean County H 7:30
10/ 06 Belfry A 7:30 * 10/ 27 Fort Canpbell A 7:30
10/ 13 Pi ke County Central H 7:30 *
10/ 20 Shel by Val |l ey A 7:30 * Rockcastl e County "Rockets"
10/ 27 Harrison County H 7:30 8/ 18 Lincoln County N1 6: 30
N1 (Appal achian Bow ) at Clay County 8/ 25 South Laurel A 7:30
9/ 01 Pul aski Sout hwestern H 7:30
Pul aski County "Maroons" 9/ 08 Open
8/ 18 Open 9/ 15 Estill County A 7:30
8/ 25 Sormer set H 7:30 9/ 22 Knott County Central A 7:30
9/01 day County H 7:30 9/ 29 North Laurel H 7:30
9/ 08 Russell County A 7:00 10/ 06 Whitley County H 7:30
9/ 15 East Jessani ne H 7:30 * 10/ 13 Knox Central A 7:30
9/ 22 Adair County A 7:30 * 10/ 20 Cawood A 7:30
9/ 29 Marion County H 7:30 * 10/ 27 Bell County H 7:30
10/ 05 Lincoln County A 7:30 * N1 (Death Valley Bowl) at Lincoln County
10/ 13 Pul aski Sout hwestern A 7:30 *
10/ 20 McCreary Central A 7:30 * Rowan County "Vi ki ngs"
10/ 27 Madi son Sout hern H 7:30 * 8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Fl em ng County H 7:30
9/ 01 Open
9/ 08 West Jessami ne A 7:30
9/ 15 Bel | evue H 7:30
9/ 22 East Carter H 7:30
9/ 29 Law ence County A 7:30
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10/ 05 Greenup County
10/ 13 Magoffin County
10/ 20 Paul Bl azer

10/ 27 Shel don d ark

Russell "Red Devil s"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Greenup County
9/ 01 Paul Bl azer

9/ 08 Boyd County

9/ 15 Mason County
9/ 22 Fl em ng County
9/ 29 Wheel ersburg (OH)
10/ 05 West Carter
10/ 13 Bath County
10/ 20 LI oyd Menori al
10/ 27 Newport

Russel|l County "Lakers"
8/ 18 Adair County
8/ 25 (Open

9/ 01 Allen County-Scottsville

9/ 08 Pul aski County
9/ 15 Sorer set

9/ 22 Campbel I sville
9/ 29 G een County
10/ 06 Wayne County
10/ 13 Cor bin

10/ 20 Tayl or County
10/ 27 Casey County

Russel | vill e "Pant hers"
8/ 18 Fulton County

8/ 25 Frankl i n-Si npson
9/ 01 Christian County
9/ 08 Fort Canpbell

9/ 15 Murray

9/ 22 Logan County

9/ 29 Todd County Central
10/06 Crittenden County
10/ 13 Open

10/20 Trigg County

10/ 27 Hancock County

Ryl e "Rai ders"
8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 CGincinnati Aiken (COH)

9/ 02 Covington Catholic
9/ 08 Conner

9/ 15 Henry d ay

9/22 Bryan Station

9/ 29 Sinon Kenton

10/ 06 Franklin County
10/ 13 Scott County

10/ 20 Boone County

10/ 27 Canpbel | County

Scott "Eagl es"

8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Ll oyd Menori al

9/ 02 Newport Central Catholic

9/ 08 Si nbn Kenton
9/ 15 Whitley County
9/ 22 Madi son Central
9/29 Dixie Heights
10/ 06 Hi ghl ands
10/ 13 Conner
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10/ 20 Covington Catholic
10/ 27 Hol nes

Scott County "Cardinal s"
8/ 19 Grant County
8/ 26 Bow i ng G een
9/ 01 Paul Dunbar
9/ 08 Whodf ord County
9/ 15 Si non Kent on
9/ 22 Boone County
9/29 Bryan Station
10/ 06 Canpbell County
10/ 13 Ryl e
10/ 20 Henry d ay
10/ 27 Open
N1 (Scott Co. Bow ) at

I
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Scott County

N2 (New | mage Bowl ) at Scott County

Seneca " Redhawks"
8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Vall ey
9/ 01 DuPont WManual
9/ 08 Iroquois

9/ 15 Trinity (Louisville)

9/ 22 Eastern
9/ 29 Jef fersont own
10/ 05 Pl easure Ri dge Park
10/ 13 Fern Creek
10/ 20 Sout hern
10/ 27 Ball ard
N1 at Dupont Manual

Shawnee " CGol den Eagl es"

8/ 18 Atherton

8/ 25 Open

9/ 01 Carroll County

9/ 08 Frankfort

9/ 15 El i zabet ht own

9/ 22 Western

9/ 29 Mbore

10/ 06 Larue County

10/ 13 Fort Knox

10/ 20 DeSal es

10/ 27 Washi ngton County
N1 at Iroquois

Shel by County "Rockets"
8/ 18 (Open

8/ 25 Doss

9/01 Western Hills
9/ 08 Anderson County
9/ 15 Meade County

9/ 22 d dham County
9/ 29 South 4 dham
10/ 06 Nel son County
10/ 13 North Hardin
10/ 20 Bullitt Central
10/ 27 Central Hardin
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Shel by Valley "W|I dcats" Sout h Laurel "Cardinals"
8/ 18 Harrodsburg H 9:00 8/ 18 George Rogers Cark H 7:30
8/ 26 Frankfort H 4:30 8/ 25 Rockcastl e County H 7:30
9/ 01 Knott County Central H 7:30 9/ 01 Corbin A 7:30
9/ 08 Magoffin County H 7:30 9/08 North Laurel H 7:30
9/ 15 Pi ke County Central A 7:30 * 9/ 15 Cawood H 7:30
9/ 22 WIllianmson (W) A 7:30 9/ 22 Lafayette A 7:30
9/ 29 Qpen 9/ 29 Johnson Central A 7:30
10/ 06 Wi tesburg A 7:30 * 10/ 06 Open
10/ 13 Bet sy Layne A 7:30 * 10/ 13 Perry County Central H 7:30
10/ 20 Prestonsburg H 7:30 * 10/ 20 Boyd County H 7:30
10/ 27 Belfry A 7:30 * 10/ 27 day County A 7:30
N1 (Pike Co. Bow) at Pikeville
Sout h A dham " Dr agons™
Shel don d ark "Cardinal s" 8/ 19 Henry County N1 5:30
8/ 18 Knott County Central H 7:30 8/ 25 Providence (IN) A 8:00
8/ 26 Beechwood N1 4:30 9/ 01 Holy Cross (Louisville) H 7:30
9/ 01 Prestonsburg H 7:30 9/ 08 QOpen
9/ 08 Fairland (OH) A 7:30 9/15 Bullitt Central H 7:30
9/ 15 G eenup County A 7:30 * 9/ 22 North Hardin H 8:00
9/ 22 Lawrence County H 7:30 * 9/ 29 Shel by County A 7:30
9/ 29 East Carter A 7:30 * 10/ 06 Central Hardin A 7:30
10/ 06 Open 10/ 13 Nel son County H 7:30
10/ 13 Paul Bl azer H 7:30 * 10/ 20 Meade County A 7:30
10/ 20 Magoffin County H 7:30 * 10/ 27 A dham County H 7:30
10/ 27 Rowan County A 7:30 * N1 (d dham Co. Kickoff Cassic) at O dham
N1 ( Chanpi ons Bow ) at Beechwood County
Si ron Kenton " Pi oneers” Sout hern "Tr oj ans”
8/ 18 Whodford County A 7:30 8/ 18 Open
8/ 25 Hol mes H 7:30 8/ 25 Fairdale H 7:30
9/ 01 Dixie Heights H 7:30 9/ 01 Jeffersontown A 7:30
9/ 08 Scott H 7:30 9/ 08 Doss H 7:30
9/ 15 Scott County H 7:30 * 9/ 15 Fern Creek H 7:30
9/ 22 Henry d ay A 7:30 * 9/22 Ballard A 7:30
9/29 Ryle H 7:30 * 9/ 29 I roquois A 7:30
10/ 06 Bryan Station H 7:30 * 10/06 North Bullitt A 7:30
10/ 13 Open 10/ 13 Trinity (Louisville) H 7:00
10/ 20 Canpbel | County A 7:30 * 10/ 20 Seneca A 7:30
10/ 27 Boone County A 7:30 * 10/ 27 Eastern H 7:30
Sorerset "Briar Junpers" St. Xavier "Tigers"
8/ 18 Open 8/ 19 Madi son Central N1 6: 00
8/ 25 Pul aski County A 7:30 8/ 25 Bullitt East N2 7:30
9/ 01 Wayne County A 8:00 9/ 01 Pl easure Ri dge Park A 7:30
9/ 08 Cunberl and H 7:30 9/ 07 Eastern A 7:30
9/ 15 Russell County A 8:00 9/ 15 DuPont Manual N2 7:30
9/ 22 Knox Central H 7:30 9/22 Trinity (Louisville) N3 8: 00
9/ 29 Harrodsburg H 7:30 * 9/ 29 Fairdal e N2 7:30
10/ 06 Pikeville H 8:00 10/ 06 Open
10/ 13 Metcal fe County H 7:30 * 10/ 13 Butler A 7:30
10/ 20 Danville H 7:30 * 10/ 20 Mal e A 7:30
10/ 27 Canpbel lsville A 7:30 * 10/ 27 Doss N2 7:30
N1 (St. Joseph Bl uegrass Bowl ) at Lexington
Sout h Fl oyd "Rai ders" Cat holic
8/ 18 Evarts A 7:30 N2 at DuPont Manual
8/ 25 Open N3 at Papa John’s Stadium Louisville
9/ 01 Betsy Layne H 7:30
9/ 08 Phel ps A 7:30 *
9/ 15 Pikeville A 7:30 *
9/ 22 Fl em ng- Neon A 7:30 *
9/ 29 Jenki ns A 7:30
10/ 06 Hazard H 7:30 *
10/ 13 Al len Central H 7:30
10/ 20 Paintsville H 7:30 *
10/ 27 El khorn Gty A 7:30 *
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Tates
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Creek " Commodor es"
Henry d ay

C ncinnati Wthrow (OH)

Bryan Station
Johnson Central
Ooen

Di xi e Hei ghts

Paul Dunbar

Madi son Central
George Rogers dark
Woodf ord County

Laf ayette

Tayl or County "Cardinal s"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13

Hart County
Ednmonson County
Canpbel I sville
Larue County
Open

Monr oe County
Wayne County
Cor bi n

Casey County

10/ 20 Russell County
10/ 27 Green County

Todd County Central "Rebels”
8/ 18 Holy Cross (Louisville)

8/ 25 Warren East
9/ 01 Fort Canpbell

9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Trigg
8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

10/ 20

10/ 27

Tri bl
8/ 18
8/ 26
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29

10/ 06

10/ 13

Mur r ay

Hancock County
Muhl enberg North
Russellville
Trigg County

Ooen

Hopki ns County Central

Crittenden County

County "W /I dcats”
Webst er County
Cal dwel | County
Fulton City

Rei dl and

Open

Hancock County
McLean County
Todd County Central
Crittenden County
Russel lville

Madi sonvi | | e-Nort h Hopki ns

e County "Raiders”
Em nence

G ant County

Onen County

Qpen

Kent ucky Country Day

Paris

Holy Cross (Louisville)

Frankfort
Carrol | County
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10/ 20 Bar dst own

10/ 27 Christian Acadeny-Louisville

Trinity (Louisville)
8/ 19 Hi ghl ands
8/ 25 North Hardin
9/ 01 Eastern
9/ 08 Butl er
9/ 15 Seneca
9/ 22 St. Xavier
9/ 29 Fern Creek
10/ 06 Open
10/ 13 Sout hern
10/ 20 Ball ard
10/ 27 Jef f er sont own

" Shanr ocks"

H 7:30
A 7:30
N1 (St. Elizabeth dassic) at G ant County
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N1 (Recreation Bow ) at Montgonery County
N2 at Papa John’s Stadium Louisville

Uni on County "Braves”
8/ 18 Apollo

8/ 25 Webster County
9/ 01 Open

9/ 08 Christian County

9/ 15 Mayfield

9/ 22 Cal |l oway County
9/ 29 Henderson County
10/ 06 Lone QCak

10/ 13 Paducah Til ghman
10/ 20 Muhl enberg North

10/ 27 Hopki ns County Central

Val |l ey "Vikings"

8/ 18 Open

8/ 25 Seneca

9/ 01 Atherton

9/ 08 Fairdale

9/ 15 Waggener

9/ 22 Central

9/29 North Bullitt
10/ 07 Doss
10/ 13 Iroquois

10/ 20 Breckinridge County

10/ 27 Bullitt East

Waggener "W | dcat s"

8/ 18 Anderson County

8/ 25 Western

9/ 01 Central

9/ 08 Open

9/ 15 Val |l ey

9/ 22 Atherton

9/29 Bullitt East
10/ 06 Providence (IN)
10/13 North Bullitt
10/ 20 Bryan Station

10/ 27 Breckinridge County

Warren Central "Dragons"

8/ 19 G eenwood

8/ 26 Hopkinsville

9/01 North Hardin

9/ 08 Bowl i ng G een

9/ 15 Davi ess County

9/ 22 Owensboro

9/ 29 Varren East
10/ 06 Open
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10/ 13 Logan County H 7:30 * West Carter "Conets”
10/ 20 Allen County-Scottsville A 7:30 * 8/ 18 Open
10/ 27 Frankl i n- Si npson H 7:30 * 8/ 25 Ni chol as County A 7:30
N1 (G eenview Bow ) at Bow i ng Green 9/ 01 East Carter A 7:30
N2 (Pennyrile Bowl ) at Hopkinsville 9/ 08 Fairview H 7:30
9/ 15 Newport H 7:30
Warren East "Raiders” 9/ 22 Ll oyd Menori al H 7:30
8/ 18 Monroe County A 7:30 9/ 29 Bath County A 7:30
8/ 25 Todd County Centr al H 7:30 10/ 05 Russel | A 7:30
9/ 01 Owensboro A 7:30 * 10/ 13 Fl em ng County H 7:30
9/08 Allen County-Scottsville A 7:30 * 10/ 20 Lewi s County H 7:30
9/ 15 G eenwood H 7:30 10/ 27 Mason County A 7:30
9/ 22 Barren County H 7:30
9/ 29 Warren Central H 7:30 * West Jessamine "Col ts”
10/ 06 Logan County A 7:30 * 8/ 19 Franklin County N1 5:30
10/ 13 Franklin-Si npson H 7:30 * 8/ 25 Anderson County H 7:30
10/ 20 Open 9/ 01 East Jessani ne A 7:30
10/ 27 Bowl i ng Green A 7:30 * 9/ 08 Rowan County H 7:30
9/ 15 Mercer County H 7:30
Washi ngt on County " Commander s” 9/ 22 Open
8/ 18 (Open 9/ 29 Henry County A 7:30
8/ 25 Canpbellsville H 7:30 10/ 05 Boyl e County H 7:30
9/ 01 Bardst own H 7:30 10/ 13 Garrard County A 7:30
9/ 08 Marion County A 7:30 10/ 20 Ownen County H 7:30
9/ 15 Western A 7:30 * 10/ 27 Lexington Catholic A 7:30
9/ 22 El i zabet ht own H 7:30 * N1 (East/West Classic) at East Jessam ne
9/ 29 Fort Knox H 7:30 *
10/ 07 DeSal es N1 7:30 * Western "Warriors"
10/ 13 Moore A 7:30 * 8/ 18 Open
10/ 20 Larue County H 7:30 * 8/ 25 \Wggener H 7:30
10/ 27 Shawnee A 7:00 * 9/ 01 Nichol as County A 7:30
N1 at Iroquois 9/08 Holy Cross (Louisville) A 7:30
9/ 15 Washi ngt on County H 7:30
Wayne County "Cardinal s" 9/ 22 Shawnee A 7:30
8/ 18 Open 9/ 29 Larue County A 7:30
8/ 25 North Laurel A 7:00 10/ 06 Moore A 7:30
9/ 01 Sorer set H 8:00 10/ 13 DeSal es H 7:30
9/ 08 Monroe County H 7:30 10/ 20 Fort Knox H 7:30
9/ 15 Harrodsburg A 8:00 10/ 27 Eli zabet ht own A 7:30
9/ 22 Hart County A 7:00
9/ 29 Tayl or County H 8:00 * Western H Ils "Wl verines"
10/ 06 Russell County A 7:00 * 8/ 19 East Jessani ne N1 8: 00
10/ 13 Green County H 7:00 * 8/ 25 Open
10/ 20 Casey County A 8:00 * 9/ 01 Shel by County A 7:30
10/ 27 Corbin H 8:00 * 9/ 08 Campbel Isville A 7:30
9/ 15 Anderson County H 7:30
Webster County "Troj ans” 9/ 22 Bourbon County H 7:30
8/ 18 Trigg County A 7:30 9/ 29 Harrison County H 7:30
8/ 25 Uni on County A 7:30 10/ 05 Mont gonery County A 7:30
9/ 01 Hopki ns County Central H 7:30 10/ 13 Franklin County H 7:30
9/ 08 Muhl enberg South H 7:30 * 10/ 20 Paris H 7:30
9/ 15 Rei dl and A 7:30 * 10/ 27 Grant County A 7:30
9/ 22 Open N1 (East/West Classic) at East Jessam ne
9/29 Crittenden County H 7:30
10/ 06 McLean County A 7:30 * Wi t esburg "Yel | owj ackets"
10/ 13 Cal dwel | County A 7:30 * 8/ 19 Pineville N1 8: 30
10/ 20 Fort Canpbell H 7:30 * 8/ 26 Matewan (W) N2 6: 00
10/ 27 Heath H 7:30 * 9/ 01 Open
9/ 08 Perry County Central H 7:30
9/ 15 Leslie County A 7:30
9/ 22 Prestonsburg A 7:30
9/ 29 Fl emi ng- Neon A 7:30
10/ 06 Shel by Val | ey H 7:30
10/ 13 Belfry H 7:30
10/ 20 Betsy Layne H 7:30
10/ 27 Pi ke County Central A 7:30
N1 (Pine Mountain C assic) at Witesburg
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N2 (Coca-Col a Bowl ) at Shel by Vall ey

Whitl ey County "Col onel s"

8/ 18
8/ 26

Nort h Laur el
Conner

9/ 01 Lynn Canp

9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

N1 (Cunberland Falls Cassic) at Corbi

N2 (Alumi Bow ) at Witley County

WIliansburg "Yell ow ackets"

8/ 19
8/ 25
9/01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Open
Scot t

Lewi s County

Knox Central
Rockcastl e County
Cawood

Bel | County

Knott County Centr al

Madi son Sout hern
Jellico (TN

G ant County
Knox Central
Pineville

Har | an

Open

Thomas Wal ker (VA)
Cunber | and
Evarts

Lynn Canp
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N1 (Eagle dassic) at Madi son Southern

N2 (Monty Jo Lovel

Wyodf ord County "Yell ow ackets"

8/ 18
8/ 25
9/ 01
9/ 08
9/ 15
9/ 22
9/ 29
10/ 06
10/ 13
10/ 20
10/ 27

Si ron Kent on
Open

Ander son County
Scott County
Danville

Hol nes

Madi son Central
Laf ayette

Paul Dunbar
Tates Creek
George Rogers dark

Classic) at Grant
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